
NO Company Director TEL Fax Activities Web Site Email

1 Alucast Iran Mohammad Sajadinejad
009821-

88743238
009821-

88742996
Electrical Fitting Manufacturer www.alucastiran.com alucastiran@yahoo.com

2 FS-Shayan
Gholam Hossein 

Mahmoudian
009821-

66005523
009821-

66049379
Manufacturer of Bolt and Nuts and Hardware of 

Power Transmission Lines
www.fs-shayan.com info@fs-shayan.com

3 Maspa Kourosh Rostami Jalilian
009821-

88730392
009821-

88735685
Design  of Fitting of all kinds of transmission Towers, 

OPGW
www.maspaco.com info@maspaco.com

4 Namdar Afroz Naser Yazdabadi
009821-

88528957-61
009821-

88528957-61
manufacture of High Voltage  Transmission Line and 

Substation Fittings
www.namdarafroz.com admin@namdarafroz.com

5 Nojan Mabna Mahmoud Dehghan
009821-

88260427
009821-

88287047
Manufacturing Steel Structre www.nojan.mabna.com nojan.mabnaco@yahoo.com

6 Novin Niroo Behineh Arka Saeed Rashidi
009821-

56588010-30
009821-

56588040
Production Power Transmission Lines www.niroobehineh.com niroobehinehh@gmail.com

7
Taavoni Aluminium 

Damghan(Alda)
Farhang Hejazi

009821-
44003214-16

009821-
44003217

Manufacturer of HV/HV Transmission Lines and 
hardware, fitting and substation clamps

www.aldacompany.com info@aldacompany.com

8 Yaragh Avaran Pouya Masuod Maroofi
009821-

88822601
009821-

88834851
Designer & Manufacturer of Fittings for Power 
Transmission Lines, Substations & Distribution

www.yap-co.com info@yap-co.com

9 Yaragh Sazan Arman Ahmad Miri
009821-

22531510-11
88763196

009821-
22532208
88763196

Design and Production of Fittings and Connectors 
for Transmission Lines

www.ysa-co.com
info@ysa-co.com

yaraghsazanarman@gmail.com

6. Line Fitting Manufacturers Technical Committee 


